
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
4 

76 
34 

927 
369 
105 
11 
28 
57 
15 
81 

911 
18 
61 
8 

53 
157 

Class 
SS 
SS 
SS 
SS 
SS 
SS 
SS 
SSM 
60+ 
SS 
60+ 
60+ 
60+ 
SS 
60+ 
60+ 
SSM 

Name 
FERNANDO OIZUMI 
RAPHAEL FILIZOLA 
L.MARCELLI 
RODRIGO MORELLI 
MARCOS HIAR 
ERNANDES ONASSIS 
ROBERTO ROCHA 
WELSON JACOMETTI 
JORGE BORELLI 
FERNANDO MEIRA 
JOSE AUGUSTO 
ROBERTO ALBUQUERQUE 
JOSE RAUL GIRONDI 
DANIEL CROCCE 
MUNIR ABOISSA 
DOMINGOS IORIO 
CYLMAR FORTES 

Laps 
15 
20 
21 
7 

18 
17 
14 
21 
15 
19 
24 
20 
19 
15 
20 
25 
19 

Best Tm 
42.910 
43.002 
43.141 
43.220 
43.296 
43.318 
43.318 
43.328 
43.349 
43.477 
43.573 
43.623 
43.628 
43.665 
43.864 
44.112 
44.304 

Diff 

0.092 
0.231 
0.310 
0.386 
0.408 
0.408 
0.418 
0.439 
0.567 
0.663 
0.713 
0.718 
0.755 
0.954 
1.202 
1.394 

Gap 

0.092 
0.139 
0.079 
0.076 
0.022 

0.010 
0.021 
0.128 
0.096 
0.050 
0.005 
0.037 
0.199 
0.248 
0.192 

In Lap 
13 
11 
17 
6 

13 
13 
5 
4 
6 

15 
9 

12 
6 

13 
12 
8 

17 

2nd Best 
42.983 
43.103 
43.217 
43.408 
43.309 
43.340 
43.431 
43.380 
43.479 
43.480 
43.637 
43.736 
43.659 
43.782 
43.867 
44.143 
44.330 

2nd Lap 
12 
15 
19 
5 

12 
3 
6 
8 

13 
14 
22 
14 
5 

15 
18 
11 
6 

Sorted on best lap time
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XVI Copa São Paulo Light 2023 - 8a Etapa 
SUPER SENIOR 

4o TREINO - SS 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:17:41 

ALDEIA DA SERRA  1,050 km 

15/09/2023 15:19 


